
G3

BR1.5

BR1.5

BT10 (B)

DAP

DAP

G3
G4

G4

BR0

BR0.2

BR3

G3

G4

A2

106

99

28

34

3529

89

113

27

94

26

111 95

88

97

107

112

86

123

114

324

87

124

116

92

90

122

117

68

93

98

33

67

120

100

108

389

91

25

32

718

392

119

115

121

103

323

125

101

102

118

105

109

110

104

391

3

3

3

3

")29 30

")34

")36

")35

")37

CH

CH

ES

ES

P.4. 9
1:2.000

Zone urbanistiche e tutele ambientali - paesaggisticheScapezzano

3 65

2

4

1

87 9 11

36 39 4037

35

24

31 3430 32

42 43

10

25 28 29

41

33

26

12

44

1613 14 15

45

18

27

212017 22

38

19

23

²
Scapezzano

Roncitelli

Brugnetto

Borgo Catena

Cannella

Borgo Bicchia

Vallone

Bettolelle

Sant'Angelo

San Silvestro

Castellaro

Montignano

Marzocca

Senigallia

Cesano


